
Elgin HS Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 McGuinness 00:21:00.04 30

2 Casady 00:21:46.05 63

3 Lawton 00:22:19.37 74

4 McGuinness JV 00:22:18.87 76

5 Duncan 00:23:45.63 119

6 Casady JV 00:25:13.93 167

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elgin 00:21:27.16 4

Capitol Hill 00:27:46.57 4

MacArthur 00:25:29.26 4

Duncan JV 00:28:57.95 4

Lawton JV 00:33:49.65 4

Southeast 00:24:23.91 3

Altus 00:25:02.46 3

Eisenhower 00:22:25.03 2

Tuttle 00:18:22.30 1

Eisenhower JV 00:28:08.70 1
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Elgin HS Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McGuinness 00:21:00.04 7 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 7797 Torie Whitbeck 00:20:00.48 2

2 7 7793 Kathryn Hadrava 00:20:31.35 4

3 9 7794 Maggie Kirt 00:21:16.61 6

4 11 7792 Sydney Bohanon 00:21:23.43 8

5 15 7791 Kaitlyn Bishop 00:21:48.34 10

6 17 7796 Maria Raglow 00:21:53.88 (12)

7 24 7795 Hattie Luke 00:22:34.17 (17)

2 Casady 00:21:46.05 7 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 7806 Shanta Ramdas 00:19:27.19 1

2 6 7805 Kyra Patel 00:20:21.25 3

3 19 7808 Anna Ungvari 00:21:55.11 14

4 32 7803 Jennifer Ou 00:23:29.53 22

5 33 7807 Lili Tran 00:23:37.19 23

6 37 7804 Isabela Pardo 00:23:49.71 (26)

7 43 7802 Madeline Fares 00:24:20.16 (30)

3 Lawton 00:22:19.37 6 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 7829 Lyric Swatzell 00:21:12.20 5

2 10 7831 Allyson Taylor 00:21:17.37 7

3 20 7828 Abby Kamper 00:22:06.12 15

4 28 7833 Brynna York 00:22:51.00 20

5 39 7832 Karsyn Wahlen 00:24:10.15 27

6 72 7827 Alexandria Hubbard 00:36:03.16 (40)

4 McGuinness JV 00:22:18.87 12 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 13 Olivia Fosbenner 00:21:34.78 9

2 16 18 Margot Knudtson 00:21:51.80 11

3 23 12 Sophia Davies 00:22:28.24 16

4 26 9 Gracie Blevins 00:22:39.42 19

5 30 4 Rachel Abbott 00:23:00.12 21

6 34 21 Clara Koktavy 00:23:41.90 (24)

7 41 7 Emery Atchison 00:24:18.09 (29)

5 Duncan 00:23:45.63 6 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 7813 Jordan Patterson 00:21:55.03 13

2 25 7810 Audrey Berend 00:22:38.29 18

3 35 7814 Jentry Seeberger 00:23:46.83 25

4 40 7809 Katrina Arredondo 00:24:15.12 28

5 56 7815 Nichzdaly Sepulveda 00:26:12.87 35

6 58 7812 Amaya Garcia 00:26:29.21 (36)

6 Casady JV 00:25:13.93 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 46 Faith Goggins 00:24:48.56 31

2 45 48 London Metcalf 00:24:51.97 32

3 48 54 Sarah Warren 00:24:56.82 33

4 49 52 Carolina Pardo 00:24:57.41 34
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Elgin HS Girls 5k

5 59 47 Bailey Jordan 00:26:34.92 37

6 65 49 Isabella Moore 00:28:13.46 (38)

7 66 55 Lauren Williams 00:28:13.53 (39)
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Elgin HS Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 7845 Hallie Ann Sheffield K 00:18:22.30 Tuttle

2 1 7806 Shanta Ramdas K 00:19:27.19 Casady

3 0 7818 Audrey Mcelhaney K 00:19:47.53 Elgin

4 0 7826 Gennevieve Young K 00:19:52.38 Eisenhower

5 2 7797 Torie Whitbeck K 00:20:00.48 McGuinness

6 3 7805 Kyra Patel K 00:20:21.25 Casady

7 4 7793 Kathryn Hadrava K 00:20:31.35 McGuinness

8 5 7829 Lyric Swatzell K 00:21:12.20 Lawton

9 6 7794 Maggie Kirt K 00:21:16.61 McGuinness

10 7 7831 Allyson Taylor K 00:21:17.37 Lawton

11 8 7792 Sydney Bohanon K 00:21:23.43 McGuinness

12 0 7817 Kendyl Marrero K 00:21:27.58 Elgin

13 9 13 Olivia Fosbenner K 00:21:34.78 McGuinness JV

14 0 7819 Delaney York K 00:21:42.84 Elgin

15 10 7791 Kaitlyn Bishop K 00:21:48.34 McGuinness

16 11 18 Margot Knudtson K 00:21:51.80 McGuinness JV

17 (12) 7796 Maria Raglow K 00:21:53.88 McGuinness

18 13 7813 Jordan Patterson K 00:21:55.03 Duncan

19 14 7808 Anna Ungvari K 00:21:55.11 Casady

20 15 7828 Abby Kamper K 00:22:06.12 Lawton

21 0 7841 Jasmine Cardenas K 00:22:13.63 Southeast

22 0 7801 Alisa Sanroman K 00:22:25.72 Capitol Hill

23 16 12 Sophia Davies K 00:22:28.24 McGuinness JV

24 (17) 7795 Hattie Luke K 00:22:34.17 McGuinness

25 18 7810 Audrey Berend K 00:22:38.29 Duncan

26 19 9 Gracie Blevins K 00:22:39.42 McGuinness JV

27 0 7816 Maegan Flanders K 00:22:50.69 Elgin

28 20 7833 Brynna York K 00:22:51.00 Lawton

29 0 7837 Kadiany Santana K 00:22:52.50 MacArthur

30 21 4 Rachel Abbott K 00:23:00.12 McGuinness JV

31 0 7800 Stephanie Perez K 00:23:26.82 Capitol Hill

32 22 7803 Jennifer Ou K 00:23:29.53 Casady

33 23 7807 Lili Tran K 00:23:37.19 Casady

34 (24) 21 Clara Koktavy K 00:23:41.90 McGuinness JV

35 25 7814 Jentry Seeberger K 00:23:46.83 Duncan

36 0 7838 Mackenzie Thomas K 00:23:48.51 MacArthur

37 (26) 7804 Isabela Pardo K 00:23:49.71 Casady

38 0 7840 Stephanie Briones K 00:23:59.62 Southeast

39 27 7832 Karsyn Wahlen K 00:24:10.15 Lawton

40 28 7809 Katrina Arredondo K 00:24:15.12 Duncan

41 (29) 7 Emery Atchison K 00:24:18.09 McGuinness JV

42 0 7790 Alexis Salazar K 00:24:18.61 Altus

43 (30) 7802 Madeline Fares K 00:24:20.16 Casady

44 31 46 Faith Goggins K 00:24:48.56 Casady JV

45 32 48 London Metcalf K 00:24:51.97 Casady JV

46 0 7788 Daisy Dempsey K 00:24:52.90 Altus

47 0 44 Julia Richard K 00:24:53.08 McGuinness JV

48 33 54 Sarah Warren K 00:24:56.82 Casady JV

49 34 52 Carolina Pardo K 00:24:57.41 Casady JV

50 0 7825 Kylan Seaton K 00:24:57.68 Eisenhower

51 0 23 Peyton Matteson K 00:25:00.24 McGuinness JV
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Elgin HS Girls 5k

52 0 15 Sophia Hammersley K 00:25:05.90 McGuinness JV

53 0 60 Chloe Robbins K 00:25:06.12 Duncan JV

54 0 7836 Lacy Ross K 00:25:15.66 MacArthur

55 0 7789 Kyristen Farrior K 00:25:55.87 Altus

56 35 7815 Nichzdaly Sepulveda K 00:26:12.87 Duncan

57 0 8 Emma Bannister K 00:26:24.71 McGuinness JV

58 (36) 7812 Amaya Garcia K 00:26:29.21 Duncan

59 37 47 Bailey Jordan K 00:26:34.92 Casady JV

60 0 7844 Mirian Martinez K 00:26:58.48 Southeast

61 0 56 Jasmine Morales K 00:27:10.58 Duncan JV

62 0 7799 Maritza Martinez K 00:27:43.11 Capitol Hill

63 0 45 Ariel Santos K 00:27:50.85 McGuinness JV

64 0 64 Lilliana Kester K 00:28:08.70 Eisenhower JV

65 (38) 49 Isabella Moore K 00:28:13.46 Casady JV

66 (39) 55 Lauren Williams K 00:28:13.53 Casady JV

67 0 70 Jada Lenning K 00:28:42.97 Lawton JV

68 0 61 Ixchel Sepulveda K 00:29:29.08 Duncan JV

69 0 7835 Savanah Layeski K 00:30:00.39 MacArthur

70 0 71 Taryn Taylor K 00:30:04.02 Lawton JV

71 0 58 Marissa Padilla K 00:34:06.04 Duncan JV

72 (40) 7827 Alexandria Hubbard K 00:36:03.16 Lawton

73 0 68 Elicia Hartzell K 00:37:25.55 Lawton JV

74 0 7798 Diana Flores K 00:37:30.62 Capitol Hill

75 0 69 Kaitlyn Lee K 00:39:06.08 Lawton JV
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